



FLEGG COMMUNITY LAND TRUST MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I would like to apply for	Community	membership	of Flegg	Community	Land ⁻	Trust (please	tick one
box) and I am :-								

- An individual (I am over 18 years of age and live, work and/or own land within the Flegg CLT's scope)
- ☐ The nominated representative of an organisation active within the Flegg CLT's scope, e.g. from a Parish Council

I fully support the objects of Flegg CLT and in particular I understand that :-

- Members each have one vote at general meetings regardless of how many £1 (one pound) shares they hold;
- Shares will never be worth more than I pay for them, could even reduce in value, and there will be no dividend payable to subscribers;
- This is not a savings scheme and I may not get any or all of my money back should I ever ask for this in the future. If I wish to leave the CLT, the Trustees will consider whether my share money can be returned. Flegg CLT cannot guarantee it will have sufficient funds;
- The shares are not backed by any compensation scheme or ombudsman;

Contact Details – Please print				
Name:				
Organisation:				
Address:				
Postcode:				
Email:				
Home Telephone:				

Mobile:

Please note	e that	Flegg	CLT	will no	ot pass	on	your	contact	details	to	any	other	organisatior	ו or
individual.														

Flegg Community Land Trust Area(s) of Interest

It will help Flegg CLT to know more about its members, particularly any relevant areas of interest, skills or expertise.

Payment:

- $\hfill\square$ I wish to become a Flegg CLT Community Member and have enclosed my membership fee of £1
- □ I wish to support the Flegg CLT Community by enclosing a donation

Signature:

0.	
Sin	n
JUU	

Date:

Robin Neve Chairman of Flegg Community Land Trust

Please return the form & payment to:

Clerk & Secretary to Trustees - Flegg CLT c/o 31 Mill Lane Acle NORWICH NR13 3BJ O

Or by Email: claudia.dickson@fleggclt.org.uk

The objectives are laid out in full in the Constitution of the Flegg Community Land Trust which are available from the Registered Office.